Boulware Springs Charter School
School Calendar
2018-2019

Monday, July 9 – Friday, July 13		Pre-planning (5 weekdays)
Monday, July 16				First Day of School
Friday, August 31				Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Monday, September 3			Holiday – Labor Day
Friday, September 21				End of 1st period (48 days)
Monday, Sept 24 - Friday, Oct 5		Fall Break
Monday, October 8				Classes resume - Start of 2nd period
Friday, October 26				Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Friday, Nov 2					Holiday – UF Homecoming
Monday, November 12			Holiday – Veteran’s Day
Wed, Nov 21 – Fri, Nov 23			Thanksgiving Holidays
Friday, December 14				End of 2nd period (45 days)
Mon, Dec 17– Weds, Jan 2			Winter Break
Thursday, January 3				Classes Resume – Start of 3rd period
Monday, January 21				Holiday – MLK day
Friday, February 15				Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Monday, Feb 18				Holiday – President’s Day
Friday, March 22				End of 3rd term (54 days)
Mon, March 25 – Fri April 5			Spring Break
Monday, April 8				Classes resume - Start of 4th period	
Friday, April 26				Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday		
Friday, May 24				End of 4th period (34 days)
Friday, May 24				Last day of school
Tues, May 28 – Wed, May 29			Post-planning

Mon, July 15					First day of school for 2019-2020
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180 student days
191 teacher days

